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U-19 Championship
2016/17 14th round, Match #95

Friday, 05.11.2016, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Riabenko Danylo
15 Chehlov Maksym
3 Myronenko Illya
6 Stakhmich Danyil
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
8 Otisko Bronyslav
14 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
7 Turko Yevhen
13 Vakula Vladyslav
17 Losiev Maksym
9 Kovalov Mykhailo (C)

Substitutes
10 Ustymenko Denys
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo
4 Rohulskyi Dmytro
16 Korniienko Vladyslav
2 Mamich Dmytro
12 Dehtiar Rostyslav

Coach
Deonas Vadym

1 Pospielov Artem
2 Yakimets Volodymyr
3 Mate Yurii
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Chekh Maksym
7 Kashchuk Oleksii
8 Putria Illia
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Topalov Dmytro
14 Hudz Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Porodko Oleksandr
11 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
15 Konoplia Yukhym
18 Pavlish Dmytrii
17 Khachaiev Murad
16 Semenikhin Ivan

Coach
Popov Serhii

Referee:
Mamchur Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Novosad Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Matiash Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 14th round, Match #95
Friday, 05.11.2016, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
25' 10 Topalov Dmytro

5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav 26'

31' 4 Bondar Valerii

37' 9 Kulakov Andrii

46' 4 Bondar Valerii
17 Khachaiev Murad

7 Turko Yevhen
2 Mamich Dmytro 52'

17 Losiev Maksym
10 Ustymenko Denys 57'

9 Kovalov Mykhailo
11 Nekhaiev Ihor 60'

62' 9 Kulakov Andrii
13 Porodko Oleksandr

13 Vakula Vladyslav
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo 67'

69' 5 Korniienko Viktor

74' 8 Putria Illia
14 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav

16 Korniienko Vladyslav 75'

75' 8 Putria Illia
15 Konoplia Yukhym

78' 17 Khachaiev Murad
11 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
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